
External 
plant area

Internal 
plant area

First floor 
existing hospital

Indicative Plant Room Flue

Key

Nuclear Medicine Ward

Access Corridor

Existing Hospital

Pedestrian Entrance

Vehicular Entrance

X
Maximum building Dimension

Plant Room

Energy Centre

Note:
Building parameters and exact positioning 
are indicative subject to detailed design

Proposed Development Area

Energy Centre

6
3
0
0
m

m
 

25000mm 

Entrance from 
existing hospital

4
6
8
1

3
1
6
0
0
m

m
 

36900mm 4200mm 

2
5
6
0
0
m

m
 

Existing hospital

A
c
c
e
s
s
 C

o
rr

id
o

r

Nuclear Medicine 
Ward 

1
3
8
0
0
m

m
 External 

entrance

NN

THIS DRAWINGS IS COPYRIGHT ©

This drawing must not be scaled.
Figured dimensions and levels to be used.
Any inaccuracies must be notified to the architect.
Detail drawings and large scale drawings take 
precedence over smaller drawings.

Rev: Chk'd:

Contract:

Title:

Scale:

Date:

Drawn:

Checked:

PDA Job No:

REV

VOLUME LEVEL TYPE NUMBER

PDA

A1

+44 (0)33 33 201 001Cardiff . Swansea . London www.powelldobson.com @PDArchitectst

Registered Office: Powell Dobson, Suite 1F, Building One, Eastern Business Park, Wern Fawr Lane, Old St Mellons, Cardiff CF3 5EA.  Powell Dobson is a trading name of Powell Dobson Ltd a company registered in England and Wales No 3873802. 

ROLE CLASSUPRN ORIGINATOR

- - - - - -
S2 - Issued for Information

S T A T U S

1 : 200

P03

C:\Users\Arwel.Hughes\Documents\U22045-PDA-ZA-ZZ-M3-A-0001  _arwel.hughes.rvt

Block Parameters Plan

14/08/23

RD

EB

05002DR00ZZ

Nuclear Medicine
Ysbyty Glan Clwyd

22045

NMC A

1 : 200

First Floor Block Parameters Plan

P01 First Issue 14-08-23

P02 Indicative plant room flue note added 22-08-23

P03 Drawing updated following planning consultants comments 01-09-23

0 4 8 16m

Scale 
1:200

2 6 10 12 14

1 : 200

Ground Floor Block Parameters Plan


	Sheets
	05002 - Block Parameters Plan


