

Registered Office: Powell Dobson, Suite 1F, Building One, Eastern Business Park, Wern Fawr Lane, Old St Mellons, Cardiff CF3 5EA. Powell Dobson is a trading name of Powell Dobson. Ltd a company registered in England and Wales No 3873802

This drawing must not be scaled. Figured dimensions and levels to be used. Any inaccuracies must be notified to the architect. Detail drawings and large scale drawings take precedence over smaller drawings.	Rev:P01First IssueP02Indicative plant room flue note addedP03Drawing updated following planning consultants comments	Chk'd: 14-08-23 22-08-23 01-09-23	
A1			
THIS DRAWINGS IS COPYRIGHT ©			

ar Medicine Ward	← Р	edestrian Entr	ance				
Room	← ∨	ehicular Entra	nce				
s Corridor	× N	laximum buildi	ng Dimension				
ng Hospital	Note:						
y Centre	Building parameters and exact positioning are indicative subject to detailed design						
sed Development Area							
			0 2 4 Scale 1:200	6 8 10	12 14 16m		
welldo	obso	n	PDA Job No: 22045				
	CHITEC		NMC - PDA - ZZ - 00		2 P03		
				Scale:	1 : 200 14/08/23		

Checked: RD C:\Users\Arwel.Hughes\Documents\U22045-PDA-ZA-ZZ-M3-A-0001 _arwel.hughes.rvt